Manual Warrants

Voided Warrants

CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

ITEM 10.B

o

FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR

CITY COUNCIL MEETING APRIL 21, 2010

Sequence

From

Payroll Liability Warrants 137205

Regular Warrants

137331
137470

137212
137312
137338
137477

137211
137337
137476

137311
137330
137469
137501

Amount

2,094.57
2,094.57
2,090.19

66,651.25
365,902.08
93,836.72
1,213,053.43

Total & 1,745,722.81
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